1
V61 Serisi / V61 Series
(LPM) Flow
(RPM) Speed
(MPa)
Pressure
(N*m)
Torque

136
151
179
3.5 7 10.5 14 17 20.5 24 27.5 31
80
76
86
153
Fl
ow
 (L
/m
in
)
△P (MPa)
V61-195   195ml/r
85
230
79
307

280
770
363
770
420
669
448
763
480
779
65
825
118
845
181
V61-245   245ml/r
Fl
ow
 (L
/m

151
179
227
3.5 7 10.5 14 17 20.5 24 27.5 31
136
47
140
95
Fl
ow
 (L
/m
in
)
△P (MPa)
V61-310   310ml/r
140
143
140
192

44
1180
88
1200
124
1220
165
1226
215
1073
276
1235
32
1330
75
V61-395   395ml/r
Fl
ow
 (L
/m

151
179
227
3.5 7 10.5 14 17 20.5 24 27.5
235
30
235
60
Fl
ow
 (L
/m
in
)
△P (MPa)
V61-490   490ml/r
235
91
234
122

204
1205
198
1408
21
1643
17
1442
45
1450
71
1456
100
1680
38
V61-625   625ml/r
Fl
ow
 (L
/m

151
179
227
3.5 5 7 8.5 10.5 12 14
434
18
419
36
Fl
ow
 (L
/m
in
)
△P (MPa) △P (MPa)
V61-800   800ml/r
379
55
339
75

128
648
127
797
125
1377
14
1646
13
1412
31
1358
51
1606
29
V61-985   985ml/r
Fl
ow
 (L
/m